(1/3)
002-04 / 20041014 / e4181_ckc.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
4-element Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitor Array
CKC Series
FEATURES
• The CKC Series are integrated, single-chip, 4-element
capacitors that are highly effective in EMC countermeasure

Please substitute "X5R" or "X7R" for "JB" in the part number when
ordering.
TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS:
JIS F(FJ)(+30, –80%), EIA Y5V(+22, –82%)
RATED VOLTAGE Edc: 16V
•  Part number for temperature characteristic Y5V
Please substitute "Y5V" for "JF" in the part number when ordering.
•  For more information about the products of other capacitance or data,
please contact us.
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part number
10 ±1pF 1 CKCL44CH1H100F
15 ±10% 1 CKCL44CH1H150K
22 ±10% 1 CKCL44CH1H220K
33 ±10% 1 CKCL44CH1H330K
39 ±10% 1 CKCL44CH1H390K
47 ±10% 1 CKCL44CH1H470K
68 ±10% 1 CKCL44CH1H680K
100 ±10% 1 CKCL44CH1H101K
150 ±10% 1 CKCL44CH1H151K
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part number
220 ±20% 1 CKCL44JB1H221M
470 ±20% 1 CKCL44JB1H471M
1,000 ±20% 1 CKCL44JB1H102M
2,200 ±20% 1 CKCL44JB1H222M
4,700 ±20% 1 CKCL44JB1H472M
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part number
10,000 ±20% 1 CKCL44JB1E103M
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part number
22,000 ±20% 1 CKCL44JB1C223M
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part number
47,000 ±20% 1 CKCL44JB1A473M
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part number
100,000 ±20% 1 CKCL44JB0J104M
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part number
10 ±1pF 1.1 CKCA43CH1H100F
15 ±10% 1.1 CKCA43CH1H150K
22 ±10% 1.1 CKCA43CH1H220K
33 ±10% 1.1 CKCA43CH1H330K
39 ±10% 1.1 CKCA43CH1H390K
47 ±10% 1.1 CKCA43CH1H470K
68 ±10% 1.1 CKCA43CH1H680K
100 ±10% 1.1 CKCA43CH1H101K
150 ±10% 1.1 CKCA43CH1H151K
220 ±10% 1.1 CKCA43CH1H221K
330 ±10% 1.1 CKCA43CH1H331K
470 ±10% 1.1 CKCA43CH1H471K
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part number
470 ±20% 1.1 CKCA43JB1H471M
1,000 ±20% 1.1 CKCA43JB1H102M
2,200 ±20% 1.1 CKCA43JB1H222M
4,700 ±20% 1.1 CKCA43JB1H472M
10,000 ±20% 1.1 CKCA43JB1H103M
22,000 ±20% 1.1 CKCA43JB1H223M
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part number
47,000 ±20% 1.1 CKCA43JB1E473M
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part number
100,000 ±20% 1.1 CKCA43JB1C104M
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part number
100,000 +80, –20% 1.1 CKCA43JF1C104Z
220,000 +80, –20% 1.1 CKCA43JF1C224Z
470,000 +80, –20% 1.1 CKCA43JF1C474Z
(3/3)
002-04 / 20041014 / e4181_ckc.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS